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= COUNTRY EXQUISITE ] « T

B TOWN IN WILDWOGD e, B AT
CONVE- 4 bdrm executive home, » .| Hillsburgh location for this GEORGETOWN
NIENCES e & R e B | immaculate and  well | Restored lovely

swesd New  fabulous

I — " Ycustom home

with fantastic wrap amund pnrch & hot tub privately sit-
uated on extended rear deck. Gorgeous home with
hardwood floors, 9° ceilings, 4 bdrms & 3 car garage -
the decor is beautiful too! Close to Caledon Village.
$539,000. Call Kathy Ellis*. 05-234-60

g &5 maintained raised bunga-
low. Cedar cathedral ceil-
ings in Iwmg areas, main floor laundry, updated bathroom.
Cosy finished rec room with wam:;t:uthng bar and wood-
stove. Private yard with high cedar hedge, covered deck
and mature frees. Garage plus large workshop area.
$282,500. Call Matthew* or John Hill*. 05-220-91

20' x 40' reverse Tahili
pool with tumbled stone
and interlock. Extensive

i upgrades  throughout.
Gourmet kit. fin. with high qumrq.r granite counters, B/l stainless steel
appl., 9’ & 10° cailings. Sunl:en LR/DR with hrdwd firs and dble sided
0a&as FF' Main floor office, large FR with picture windows o/ yard and
pool. Spectacular view from mstr. bdrm. Prof. finished bsmt with add.
bdrm/nanny suite. Too many upgrades to list. Shows 10+++. Call
Elaine Turkington®. 05-181-30

Victorian, newer
kitchen & bath-
rooms, beautiful

i wood floors &
trim, 22 acres, barn, located on very quiet
road. $649,000. Kathy Ellis*. 05-292-31

GLENW
Spacious three L
garage, broadloorm
and bath renovatio
roof shingles, circu
rear deck offers ps
nasement. Call Bn

CGHE HGME TO GLEH W!LLIAIIE"
Located on a very desirable street on just over half an acre,
with a triple car garage and an inground pool. Spacious
kitchen, four bedrooms, three bathrooms and a finished
basement with room for a home theatre and a pool table Your
family will love this one! Call Matt* or John Hill*, 05-216-30

TFESNETE  WALK THE BRUCE TRAIL!
VAR S e SR Beauifully cared for Victorian
7 R e 1 in fabulous area. Updated
throughout while maintaining
g4 a sense of charm & heritage.
it Lovely kitchen with ceramics
s & ash cupboards. Huge

WHEN ONLY THE
BEST WILL DO!
$799,900

LARGE CIRCA 1848

EXECUTIVE T
Fantastic Executive

Bunga 2treed * i i : "'UWIE ey e T, . : .' Lovely century ++
acres. Quality con- | i w—— o Shmprien i - S s Excellent location e TR DU L s nome - on aimost ]

: - 5 ' 1/2 acre in
struction throughout GE OFI G ETOWH F OFI LE A SE for this large 4 plus

| m;gl “EILmr famﬁ'}' room & Eclﬂdmg custom g 2 bedroom home. 2l grese | gitewa rttﬂrunk |
i " wivau Cellings & new win- itchen with granite, it _ R S e aamin plan e
duws Eniartamrnﬂnt size living & dining mnhr\:nrghﬂmcbummg @ walk-in pantry, and skylights. Fantastic 2 sided floor to ceiling 2120 Q. ft. antmg on HW}" #7.Zoned g Public ~ transit, .

floors, updated wiring, shingles, baths, furnace,
windows & more. Stunning gardens, rock walls
and barbeque. Separate studio/office, nanny
suite. Elizabeth Doell*. 05-303-30

ceramics, butler's pani
main floor office, 4 be
ings, soaring ceiling ir
Shows to perfection!!!

stone fireplaces. Walk-out, fully finished lower level. Incredible
windows overlooking immaculate pool, gardens and treed lot.
Minutes to Terra Cotta, Erin and Georgetown. Contact
Elizabeth Doell* to view this exclusive property. 05-304-91

stove. Lots of plank fioors & stained glass. Beautiful rebuilt
front porch overlooking perennials, flagstone walkways, patios
aru:l fenced i'g pool. Extra large dbl garage with loft & work-

shop. Truly Delightful! $435,000. Call Kathy Ellis*. 05-164-31

shopping, rec centres all within walking. 2 family rooms

with FP, ensuite, air cond, large 2 tier deck, mature lot

and much much more. Rod* & Dinah* Presswood.
05-260-19

C2. Many uses available. Call Brenda
MacDonald* 905-877-5165.

ERIN BALLINAFAD

ATTENTION EXQUISITE

ka4 HEIGHTS! ACRE TO DETAIL PROPERTY 5
$364.900 $365,000 1.399 ACRES TREED
Srgn " spa- ) Minutes  to s 91,399,000 RAVINE
i ; it a pave roa
342 bdrm ENJOY SI.IIIMEH EVENINGS ON THE FEHGH ey TRy Wit riakis Sees ot ol superb custom

e retreat just north of
=558 Glen Williams. Custom
built home with multiple walkouts, indoor “spa” exercise pool,
sauna, and hot tub. Huge windows, hardwood floors, French
doors and more. Separate cottage on property. Elizabeth
Doell’. 05-298-30

On approx 1.3 acres 10 mins lo GO Train, estate subdivision in
area of fine homes, quiet court. Just gorgeous 4+1° bdrm, 4 baths,
beautiful big eat-in country kitchen open concept with family room,
2 walkouts to wraparound deck. Fin basement with walkout. Prof
decorated, mature landscaping, A/G pool is 4 yrs old. Just a beau-
ty - you won't be disappointed!!! $449,000. Call Iris Irwin® to view.
05-276-31

s.Jd-espIH on large 104" x 141 lot. Updated white
kitchen w/breakfast bar, w/o to large cedar deck from
dining area. Family room wifireplace and French
doors out fo rear patio. 2 baths. Lots of storage.
Don't miss this one. Call Jill Johnson*. 05-259-91

home  approx
3850 sq. ft. + finished lower level with walk out.
Soaring ceilings, inlaid hardwood floors, designer
kitchen, inground pool, cabana, waterfall and more.
Martha Summers®. 05-162-91

tlmrlugame,mamc
shower and comer ub in the -
rate entrance . ., waiting to b
ship and Highways #7 and #4
to www.realestateforyou.ca

back from the road. 3 bdrm sidesplit with 2
baths, main floor family room with walkout to
screened sunroom plus den and oversized dou-
ble garage, upgraded roof shingles and more.
Call Brenda Payton*. 05-262-91

COUNTRY WARM & & | VICTORIAN FABULOUS e ~a-i=8: | 2BEDROOM
CHARM! INVITING & - 99 ACRES FERN- ZZPEiZ8EE | SANDS UNIT!
Bright, open Charming  and P VUEES @ Superb. BROOK 4 =88 = 8E | Very desirable Georgian
floor plan. delightful 3 bdrm in | - Tlmher frame B Located in = S8 E; i8: | model on 10th floor with
Fabulous Hillsburgh backs , Rl Iwmg{dmmg 5 ®| Brampton west. : _-ﬁ Lo BER Rl | View of ravine & deer! Neu;
renovated onto Elora Cataract rm_with loft ‘d 2200 sq. ft. and s e A3 o e M sl
Kitchen Trailway and 82’ master. 4 ‘M caded with - resily painie fas. .

New Tlunring in eat-in kltchEr: Two baths, sunroom off
& upgrades, close & B master bedroom plus open balcony for summer enjoy-

{ to schools and ment. Fully loaded with appliances and in a great build-
shopping. Call ing that's well appointed. Not often offered and imme-
David Burland* diate pnss&ssmn available. A rnﬂst axcellent ﬂﬁerlng at

wiisland and 2nd sink, great woodwork! Pine
plank floors, 2 baths, family room, wood stove in
LR, MBR and FR. Great yard and heated and
AC workshop. $329,000. Call Jill Johnson®.

05-168-91

il i bdrms, recent
katchen & haths Spring fed pond, bank barn,
100 x 30 garage and 70 x 27 outbuilding. Very
special. $1,000,000. Martha Summers®*.

05-299-91

frontage.  Many
updates including windows, gorgeous bathroom, eat-in
country kitchen, furnace 1999. Plank flooring, original
tim, sunroom at rear, appliances included. If's a beauty
at $199,5001!! Call Iris* to view. 05-172-91

w/o with wet bar, ba
bdrm on mn lev -
wiviews over pool.
Martha Summers*.

BEAUTIFUL 3

OPPORTUNITY EXECUTIVE GREAT FAMILY FANTASTIC 4! '
BEDROOM .
Lo rovo! BELFOUNTAIN | RENTAL o HoME 4 levels of Iving i 13429 e,
G 0 e sl o $1.400.000 2l 5 bdrms on 1 ® Detached cosy 3 bed- :h's grea: lour Eegh
L'?:ﬁ”?ﬁwu.mmﬂﬁs 148 ECFE‘E. E’ separate § acre more or g room bungalow on large oom, iwo a

N west Brampton.

sidesplit.

. . - I mature treed lot, separate :
e imagine sitting on_the 4 deeded properties, less, located Remodeled kitchen
or in the backyard anjoying the wildlife. ngﬂnm mmﬁf . Ehﬂfmmg EEﬂlUW StﬂnE Eﬂuth ﬂf dlﬁlng room Wllh mﬂiUfE Wlﬂdﬂ'\'l' D'II'EFFUEII'HH‘Q ingrﬁl.fﬂd pﬂﬂl & bath Mam ﬂ{}ﬂ'f

ly room with gorgeous fireplace and walk-out 1o a patternad concrate
patio overlooking the pond/greenbelt. The master has a 4 plece en-
sutte with separate shower and scaker tub. Additional features
nclude, garage access, CAC, CVAC, cold cellar, fully fenced yard,
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